SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 1

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Tynes Elementary School Roof Replacement Buildings 2, 3, 4, 5,
6, 20, & 21

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-14-13/14

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 20, 2014.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $§  208,375.00
‘REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $  208,375.00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 22, 2014. Final Completion date is August 6, 2014.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Seventy-six_thousand, eight hundred twenty-four dollars and
83/100.
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $208,375.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $76,824.83
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $131,550.17

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio t/07e cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

7*7/”“//7/ \ Date: 5;/6/10}4

Aréhitect’ "YYW

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Chan rder

ACCEPTED: Signature: / %p‘\/ Date:./ré/ly

Signature:

Contractor
Signature: 3 % Ii'ég : i@g D Date: 5! Lo _'ZDIL{
SDCC Rroject Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08




xspJapio abueyodp Jusweoe(dey jooy 31

£8'v28'9.$ 00°05$ zLTveE'vS NN AN AAL ‘LOVHINOD WOY4 1o9Nd3a TLoL
£8728'97% 0005% LThE TS TV eevels ‘ou| Aiddng aifesyiny  Z02900% 1 LZIp) yL0Ziveiy
NOILONGId (%) SONIAVS {%9) SONIAVS  INNONVY YOANIA #04d #0349 31va
IvioL " XVL XVL ‘0'd
§902¢ 14 jded abueig
aauQ 963109 0L
*ou| ‘uononsuo) Aepy sewoy |
yLELPL-D

122 02 "9'6"V'€°2 '$9A19 INIWIOV1dTY 400 “TOOHIS ANVINIWI T SINAL
ONISYHDUNd 103¥1a



